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DEBRECEN

Hajos Alfréd Kupa Il. fordulé

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2024. 06. 02., 17:00:00 (S6)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  cverat csics

Név Helyszin Datum
o 17 04:36.17 Risztov Eva Berlin 2002/07/29
400 m noi Vegyes 13 04:46.47 Jackl Vivien Kaposvar 2021/06/04
i 12 04:59.82 Jackl Vivien Gyor 2020110124
35. versenyszam 11 05:07.29 Jackl Vivien Budapest 2019/12/22
Donto Nyilt kategéria
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 1/4 Vass Brigita 2007 ROU CSM Constanta 04:52.86 748
Edz6:
R.Id6 00.75 50m 30.94 100m 01:06.66 150m 01:46.22 200m 02:24.36 250m 03:03.99 300m 03:43.43 350m 04:18.63
35.72 39.56 38.14 39.63 39.44 35.20
400m 04:52.86
34.23
2. 1/5 Elekes Tamara 2007 BVSC-Zuglé 05:01.04 +08.18 688
R.l1d6 00.69 50m 30.50 100m 01:06.08 150m 01:44.69 200m 02:23.00 250m 03:07.21 300m 03:51.90 350m 04:27.01
35.58 38.61 38.31 44.21 44.69 35.11
400m 05:01.04
34.03
3.  1/3 Molnar Fruzsina 2007 NYSC 05:27.43 +34.57 535
R.Id6 00.70 50m 34.16 100m 01:14.22 150m 01:55.80 200m 02:35.39 250m 03:25.51 300m 04:14.25 350m 04:51.56
40.06 41.58 39.59 50.12 48.74 37.31
400m 05:27.43
35.87
4. 1/6 Lénart Zsofia 2007 NYSC 05:34.68 +41.82 501
R.l1d6 00.80 50m 34.22 100m 01:15.86 150m 01:59.51 200m 02:41.44 250m 03:30.72 300m 04:19.22 350m 04:57.67
41.64 43.65 41.93 49.28 48.50 38.45
400m 05:34.68
37.01
5. 1/2 Erdds Luca 2013 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:34.89 +42.03 500
50m 35.92 100m 01:18.54 150m 02:02.14 200m 02:44.70 250m 03:33.53 300m 04:21.21 350m 04:59.08 400m 05:34.89
42.62 43.60 42.56 48.83 47.68 37.87 35.81
6. 117 Lénart Eszter 2007 NYSC 05:47.42 +54.56 448
R.Id6 00.75 50m 35.58 100m 01:18.46 150m 02:05.40 200m 02:49.21 250m 03:41.56 300m 04:33.35 350m 05:11.15
42.88 46.94 43.81 52.35 51.79 37.80
400m 05:47.42
36.27
7. 1/1  Miklés Janka 2012 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:53.04 +01:00.18 427
R.Id6 00.59 50m 38.83 100m 01:23.86 150m 02:10.19 200m 02:55.79 250m 03:46.53 300m 04:35.45 350m 05:14.81
45.03 46.33 45.60 50.74 48.92 39.36
400m 05:53.04
38.23
8. 1/8 Béke Blanka 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:59.07 +01:06.21 405
R.Id6 00.59 50m 37.86 100m 01:25.58 150m 02:11.94 200m 02:57.06 250m 03:50.85 300m 04:40.25 350m 05:21.04
47.72 46.36 4512 53.79 49.40 40.79
400m 05:59.07
38.03
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